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1.1 Mods by Ooze

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

10Sec.lha
2Moon. lha
Ooze
4Ever.lha
acidspace.lha
TribalL
Alive.lha

Angie.lha
by Ooz
Arab.lha
by Ooze
Araku. lha
asian.lha
Ass.lha
Bett.lha
XM by Oo
bug.lha
Burn.lha
X—-720NE
Dedic.lha
Ooze
Dolph.lha
MOD by Oo
dont.lha
Dream. lha
Ooze
DrII.lha
Ooze
Druid.lha
drunken. lha
Etern.lha
ZONE. ..

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

help

Size Age Description

347K
345K

498K
353K

410K
354K
520K
418K
257K
665K

728K

394K
305K

339K

198K

656K
429K

454K

336K

2K
412K

245+«00ze-10Second Trans

245x00ze-2 Moons Risin’ [fantasy] - 4ch MOD by <
245«x0o0ze—-4-Ever [rave] 4ch MOD by Ooze
203+’ Trip To Acidspace’ - [acid/trance] by <

245%00ze-Alive [ambient] 4ch MOD by Ooze/X-ZONE <

245x0o0ze-Angient_Women [ambient trance] 4ch MOD <

245x00ze-Arabian Nights [!!fantasy!!] 4ch MOD <
245x0o0ze-Araku [fantasy] 1l6ch XM by Ooze
194x"xm.asian lullaby’ by tribal

245x00ze-Asskick [hardcore] 1l6ch XM by Ooze

245x00ze-You Better Get It Up [hardcore] 1l6ch <«

199%x"Bug’o Metal’ by Tribal
245+x00ze—-Burned [experimental] 12ch XM by Ooze/ <

245x00ze-Dedicated [industry-techno] 4ch MOD by <+

245%x0oze-Dolphins Dream [melodic guitar] 4ch <«
194x"xm.don’t f with me’

245x0oze-Dream Catcher

by tribal

[fantasy] 4ch MOD by <
245x00ze-Dream Waves II [fantasy] 4ch MOD by <
245x0o0ze-Druid [fantasy]
205+’ The Drunken Sailor’
245+«00ze-Eternal [hardcore]

4ch MOD by Ooze
— chip XM by TribalL
12ch XM by Ooze/X- ¢
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Extro.lha

Ooze
fire.lha

XM by Oo
friends.lha
fuck.lha

by Ooze/
Ind.lha

Ooze
India.lha

ZONE. ..
jesus.lha
julsaga.lha
Love.lha

Ooze...
LSD.lha
man.lha
monkey.lha

X—-ZO0NE
NotStupid.lha

Ooze/X-7Z
OiXM.lha

by Ooze/
OiYou.lha
OneOnThe.lha

Ooze/X
Parad.lha
Pois.lha

Ooze
Polsk.lha
Queen.lha

MOD by Oo
Rave.lha

Ooze
ravy.lha
readme. lha
RecI.lha
RecII.lha
recrude. lha

bass] X
rmb.lha
Robb.1lha

ZONE
ShaII.lha

Ooze
Sham. lha

MOD by Oo
Spaz.lha

MOD by Oo
taste.lha
TD8.1lha

ZONE
thefight.lha

TribalL
Time.lha

Ooze
Times.lha

mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze
mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze

mods/ooze

193K

589K

245K
290K

258K
751K
109K
574K
881K
407K
195K
379K
443K

476K

488K
615K

393K
479K

160K
454K

125K
24K
1K
284K
295K
321K

818K
573K

493K

470K

516K

482K
220K

568K

495K

283K

245x0oze-Extrodanary [prodigy-rave] 4ch MOD by <>

227«"Don’t Play With Fire’ - 10ch [goatrance] —

194x"xm.friends’ by tribal
227x"Fuck It All’ - 12ch [hardcore] XM-module <+

245x0o0ze-Industrial Dreams [industry flumm] by <>

245+x00ze—-Indian [fantasy] 10ch XM by Ooze/X- <
205%x" Jesus’ - techno XM by Tribal
205«En Julsaga - hardcore by Tribal
245x0o0ze-Beyond Love [soft trance] 18ch XM by <«
245x00ze-L.S.D [prodigy-rave] 4ch MOD by Ooze
194%’'xm.mr. invisible man’ by tribal

227+"Moneky iLand’ 18channel XM-module by Ooze/ <

241%"I'm_Not_Stupid’” - 12ch [!'harcore] XM by <+

245%x00ze-01i You (XM version) [fantasy] 8ch XM <+
245x00ze-01 You [fantasy] 4ch MOD by Ooze

241+«"0One On The House’ - 10ch [!'harcore] XM by <

245x00ze-Paradise [fantasy]
245x00ze-Poisoned Cat [industry]

4ch MOD by Ooze
4ch MOD by <

245x00ze-Pirate Polska [polska]
245x00ze-Vampire Queen [fantasy ambient]

4ch MOD by Ooze
4ch <
245x0oze-Space Rave [prodigy-rave] 4ch MOD by <+
213%'Chippy Ravy Groovy’ by Tribal (ex Ooze)

205+’ Readme.Txt’ - chip XM by TribalL
245x00ze-Recorded I [industry] 4ch MOD by Ooze
245x00ze—-Recorded II [industry] 4ch MOD by Ooze
227x'Recrudescence Of Violence’ - 14ch [drum’'n <

205«’Rmb - Reality Mix’ - techno XM by Tribal
245x00ze—Robbery [hardcore] 1l6ch XM by Ooze/X-
245x00ze—-Shaman II

[fantasy—-techno] 4ch MOD by <>

245x0o0ze—-Shaman Journey [fantasy-techno] 4ch <

245x00ze-The Extro Spaz [ambient techno] 4ch <

132x"a taste of love’ (xm) by tribal
245+x00ze-TD8Cover [hardcore] 6ch XM by Ooze/X- <«

187x"the fight’ - 18channel atmos XM-module by <>

245x00ze-It’s Time [ambient trance] 4ch MOD by <

245x00ze-Summer Times [ambient] 4ch MOD by Ooze
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tiny.lha mods/ocoze 398K 227«'Tiny Trance’ - 2ch [drum’n bass/goatrance] <
XM by

ucklum. lha mods/ooze 3K 217+’Ucklum’ - chipmodule by Tribal (ex Ooze)

UFOs.lha mods/ocoze 234K 241«'U-F-0's’ - 1lé6ch [!!harcore] XM by Ooze/X-
ZONE

Vick.lha mods/ocoze 460K 245+«0oze-Vicked [!!rhythmic!!] 18ch XM by Ooze

Vikin.lha mods/ooze 86K 245+«00ze-Viking Battle [nordic folk-beat] 4ch <
MOD by O

where.lha mods/ocoze 868K 194+’xm.where did it go ?’ by tribal

WhoAmI.lha mods/ooze 554K 241«'Who Am I’ - 10ch [!'harcore] XM by Ooze/X- <
ZONE

Wiz.lha mods/ocoze 531K 245+«0oze-Wizard (Druid 2) [fantasy] 4ch MOD by <

Ooze
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